L23000332490

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Eusiness Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)				
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Eusiness Entity Name) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Eusiness Entity Name) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Address)				
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Business Entity Name)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Desument Mumber)				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Cartified Capies Certificates of Status				
	Centiled Copies Centileates of Status				
Office Use Only	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only					
Office Use Only	/				
	Office Use Only				



LLC Amend

07/17/28--01008--015 **25.00



. COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C			1
VanRoss	i i Group, LLC		•
SUBJEC : Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Travis L. Miller		
		Name of Person	
	Radey Law Firm		
		Firm/Company	
	301 S. Bronough Street, St	uite 200	
		Address	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	tmiller@radeylaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	ition)
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca		
Travis L. Miller		850 425-6654	
Name	e of Person	at () Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addr</u> Registration		Street Address: Registration Section	on

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

• •

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FILED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF VANDOSSI GROUP LLC 2023 JUL 17 AM 10: 56 VANROSSI GROUP, LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filedion July 14, 2023, and were assigned Florida document number L23000332490.

This amendment is submitted to amend the Articles of Organization as follows:

The following persons are designated as members and are authorized to manage this Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, Florida Statutes:

Add:

AMBR	Nicholas larossi	124 West Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301
AMBR	Cody VanLandingham	1511 Surgeons Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308
AMBR	Hugh VanLandingham	1511 Surgeons Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308

Remove:

None

There are no other amendments to the Articles of Organization.

This amendment shall be effective upon its filing with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations.

Dated July 17, 2023.

Travis Miller Authorized Member Representative